Standard Results

Novice A - Regular

8/1/15
8 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 83 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8001 Duke 64.01 2.265 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16001 Josie 64.88 2.281 2 0 0 1 0 NQ *
20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20001 Mike 56.53 2.653 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
20002 Sonic 47.62 3.150 1 1 0 3 0 NQ



Standard Results

Novice B - Regular

8/1/15

12 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12201 Simon - 1 1 0 0 0 NQ *

16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16201 Sam 49.96 2.962 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 72 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75

Armband Call Name Time yps R %vourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20206 Strike 31.51 4.760 0 0 0 0 0 100
20201 Gabby 4771 3.144 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20205 Reyka 50.27 2.984 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20202 Theo 61.18 2.452 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
8/1/15

24 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

24201 Bert 71.75  2.091 4 1 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Regular
8/1/15

12 inches Yardage: 156 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
12204 Rhys 45.37 3.438 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12401 Selkie 58.68 2.658 2 0 0 0 0 NQ *

16 inches Yardage: 160 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16203 Xanadu 52.73 3.034 1 1 0 0 0 90 1
16401 Gremlin -- 5 1 0 1 0 NQ
16403 Lassen 59.39 2.694 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
16404 Dave 65.52 2.442 2 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16405 Huey -- 3 0 0 1 0 NQ *

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 67 sec Qs 1 NQs4 %Q 20

Armband Call Name Time yps R (JvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20402 Solo 49.50 3.313 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Rev - 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
20203 Ripley 49.37 3.322 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20403 Rigby 70.76 2.318 4 2 0 0 0 NQ
20409 Skyler 55.72 2.943 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/1/15

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8601 Bella 90.08 1.954 4 0 0 1 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12602 Jackson 47.97 3.669 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16604 Winston 7113  2.517 0 0 0 0 0 91 1
16602 Skuggi 65.62 2.728 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16605 Cody 61.11 2.929 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16606 Lily - 4 0 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
8/1/15

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 2 NQs 11 %Q 15

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20603 Dui 48.33 3.786 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20609 Cliff 51.13 3.579 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20404 Slate 63.24 2.894 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20406 Roman 7519 2434 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20407 Bolt 5472 3.344 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20601 Amber 54.63 3.350 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20602 Tag 36.31 5.040 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20604 Ocean 47.73 3.834 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20607 Hope 62.04 2.950 3 4 0 0 0 NQ
20608 Radler 49.63 3.687 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
20610 Billy 65.76  2.783 2 3 0 1 0 NQ
20611 Miley 51.37 3.562 2 1 0 4 0 NQ
20612 Cassi 50.50 3.624 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20605 Ziva - -- -- - - - ABS
20606 Tiva - - -- - - - ABS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

8/1/15
24 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24601 Shay 60.23 3.038 2 0 5 0 NQ
24602 Autie 67.12 2.726 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/1/115

8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

8807 Brio 4248 4.143 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Reba 55.47 3.173 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Shine 62.12 2.833 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8802 Cash - 1 2 0 0 1 NQ

8805 Ember 65.55 2.685 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8808 Pearl 54.02 3.258 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

8811 Zach 83.14 2117 1 2 0 0 0 NQ

8803 Pippa -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8804 Bran -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8809 Jasmine -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

8801 Dazzle - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 10 NQs 10 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\j\?urseT FauIth £ Score Place

12808 Rudi 39.23 4.486 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Visa 3943 4.464 0 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12810 Jaeger 40.10 4.389 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Murphy 41.90 4.200 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Bella 47.22 3.727 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12826 Remi 48.60 3.621 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12805 Lacey 49.26 3.573 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
12819 Koda 51.33 3.429 0 0 0 0 0 100

12809 Libby 5541 3.176 0 0 0 0 0 100

12813 Mac 56.86 3.095 0 0 0 0 0 100

12801 Major 60.83 2.893 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/1/115

12804 Mini Cooper -- 0 0 0 0 1 NQ *
12806 Tag 40.92 4.301 1 0 0 1 0 NQ *
12815 Keefer 52.16 3.374 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
12817 Caesar 50.98 3.452 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

12818 Jett Racer 52.05 3.381 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

12821 ZiZiZ 60.43 2.912 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

12822 Agnes 4568 3.853 1 1 0 3 0 NQ

12825 Maddie 4599 3.827 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12827 Abby 5468 3.219 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

12820 Tater Tot -- -- - -- -- -- ABS

12823 Abbie - - -- - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 8 NQs 17 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16806 Tinz 38.73 4.622 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16824 Kora 4335 4.129 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16823 Ryann 48.41 3.698 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16811 Kirby 52.73 3.395 0 0 0 0 0 100 4 *
16822 Piper 55.12  3.247 0 0 0 0 0 100

16814 Gilly 57.21 3.129 0 0 0 0 0 100

16819 Eddie 59.25 3.021 0 0 0 0 0 100 *
16826 Rio 60.27 2.970 0 0 0 0 0 100

16601 Randy 58.42 3.064 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16802 Cayenne 57.68 3.103 2 1 0 3 0 NQ

16803 Polo 38.02 4.708 0 0 0 1 0 NQ *
16804 Darby 62.49 2.864 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

16805 Bandit 57.63 3.106 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16807 Evan 53.47 3.348 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/1/115

16808 Robbie 54.40 3.290 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

16809 Hanna 58.60 3.055 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16810 Harley 58.32 3.069 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16812 Mack 4792 3.735 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

16813 Gemma 62.92 2.845 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16815 Elly 48.91 3.660 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16816 Flower 66.05 2.710 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

16817 Caleb 4920 3.638 1 0 0 2 0 NQ *
16818 Mac 48.83 3.666 1 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16820 Rai 39.41 4.542 1 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16821 Diz 42.06 4.256 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16801 Tally - - - - - - ABS

16825 Clyde - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 22 NQs 33 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\;\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place

20860 Stein 35.02 5.226 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20814 Eerie 35.64 5.135 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20842 Paddy 35.70 5.126 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20811 Rush 36.42 5.025 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20822 George 37.99 4.817 0 0 0 0 0 100

20837 Scarlett 39.04 4.688 0 0 0 0 0 100

20829 Ink 39.53 4.629 0 0 0 0 0 100

20810 Bailey 41.09 4.454 0 0 0 0 0 100

20832 Katy Muppet 43.25 4.231 0 0 0 0 0 100

20828 Kelso 4444 4118 0 0 0 0 0 100

20806 Mesa 4496 4.070 0 0 0 0 0 100

20820 Blade 4548 4.024 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

8/1/15

20815
20801
20804
20844
20853
20836
20824
20821
20848
20812
20802
20803
20807
20808
20809
20813
20816
20817
20818
20819
20823
20826
20827
20830
20831
20833
20834
20838
20839
20840
20841
20843
20845
20846
20847
20849

Lucy
Ella
Jet
Jackie-Blue
MarJus
Ori
Kato
Willow
Gus
Sawyer
Trey
Egan
Tease
Roxie
Lana
Charlee
Razz
Scarlett
June
Fred
Beatle
Wynn
Cody
Cookie
Peak
Izzy
Kitt
Meeka
Brandy
Chaz
Slider
Lola
Trip
Fallon
Pip
Porter

3.970
3.963
3.862
3.745
3.745
3.565
3.563
3.510
3.413
3.263
3.469
3.169
2.507

3.818
4.506
3.170
3.073
2.878
3.881
2.947

4.073
3.713
3.648
4.183
3.051
3.556
3.909
3.179
2.406
4179
2.980
3.354
4.807

O O -~ =~ O 2~ OO0 OO0 OO0 WO WwWwWOoOWwW - NOODOLOLO ~» O OO oo oo o o o o

O O O ~ 00 OO0 ~ A0 A0 A 2~ WONMNO -~ 2 OO0 WN -~ OO OO o o o o o o o

O O -~ O O O OO ~ 00O 0O 0O 0O 0O 0O O0ODO0ODOLOLOLOLOOOOoO 00O oo oo oo o o o o

= 2 a2 N O O A a2 02PN~ NOO DN A a0~ 0 OO0 oo oo o o o

O O O O O O O OO OO OO O O OO OO OO OO0 oL OO oo oo oo o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/1/115

20850 Kruz - 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20852 Josie 5243 3.490 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20855 Ranger 59.59 3.071 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20857 Boo - 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
20858 Jagger 36.27 5.045 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20861 Dune 48.55 3.769 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
20862 Hana 65.16  2.808 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
20805 Marco -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20851 Bailey - - - - - - ABS
20856 Marti - - - - - - ABS
20835 Plnk - 0 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 5 NQs 14 %Q 26
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24809 Effen 37.64 4.862 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Baillie 46.50 3.935 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20854 Vibrant 48.47 3.776 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24818 Sasha 54.01 3.388 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Willie 59.56 3.073 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 53.87 3.397 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24802 Addie 46.25 3.957 1 0 0 3 0 NQ
24804 Envy - 1 1 0 2 1 NQ
24806 Zef 62.31 2.937 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24807 Electra 38.23 4.787 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24808 Brie - 2 1 0 1 1 NQ
24812 Peyton -- 0 0 1 2 1 NQ
24813 Hawke Eye - 0 0 0 1 1 NQ
24814 Athan - 1 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
8/1/115

24815 Speedy 48.80 3.750 0 2 0 1 0 NQ

24819 Baker 59.97 3.052 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

24820 Hallie 51.44 3.558 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

24822 Echo 4471 4.093 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

24823 Rafe 65.82 2.780 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 64 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

26801 Nitro 36.60 5.000 0 0 0 0 0 100 1



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
8/1/15

4 inches Yardage: 145 yds SCT: 88 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4202 Treasure -- 0 0 0 0 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 78 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20209 Bren -- 4 1 0 5 0 NQ

20207 Sterling - - ABS



Standard Results

Open - Preferred

8/1/15

20 inches Yardage: 164 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20208 Classy 65.40 2.508 0 0 0 0 95 1
20411 Albany - 2 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/1/15

4 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4601 Amelia - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8602 Max - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
8605 Amos 68.07 2.586 2 0 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place

12603 Murphy 91.19 1.963 2 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Preferred
8/1/15

16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16607 Kali 73.92 2476 0 0 0 0 0 88 1
20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs4 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20613 Katie - 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20614 Dixie 64.00 2.859 2 3 0 3 0 NQ
20615 Harry 55.63 3.290 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20617 Annie 78.11 2.343 1 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

8/1/15
4 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 80 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4804 Barney 55.20 3.188 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Bubbles 67.66 2.601 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
4803 Toni 85.49 2.059 3 0 0 1 0 NQ
4805 Squirrel -- -- - -- -- -- ABS
8 inches Yardage: 176 yds SCT: 75 sec Qs 4 NQsS5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8822 Ruger 43.01 4.092 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Gretchen 51.38 3.425 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8813 Coco 54.04 3.257 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8823 Willow 57.10 3.082 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8815 Buster 64.19 2.742 0 2 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Orville 50.27 3.501 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8817 Sarah -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
8820 Bode 55.53 3.169 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
8826 Teddy 56.22 3.131 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
8818 Jayla -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS *



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/1/15

12 inches Yardage: 179 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 3 NQs2 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
12830 Brady 48.09 3.722 0 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12832 lzzy 49.88 3.589 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12836 Rio 69.87 2.562 0 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12829 Otto 52.23 3.427 0 1 1 0 0 NQ *
12833 Cooper 62.88 2.847 1 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 7 NQs8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place

16834 SoBe 40.17 4.556 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16847 Emma 50.53 3.622 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16842 Elle Mae 54.23 3.375 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 AJ 55.68 3.287 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Shay 58.50 3.128 0 0 0 0 0 100

16836 Maddy 59.69 3.066 0 0 0 0 0 100

16827 Gemma 64.56 2.835 0 0 0 0 0 100

16830 Forest 49.58 3.691 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

16831 Zayla 48.77 3.752 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16835 Eddie 65.21 2.806 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

16838 Sadie 7041 2.599 4 0 0 4 0 NQ

16839 Milo 64.73 2.827 2 1 0 4 0 NQ

16843 Taz 4550 4.022 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16844 Lily 52.98 3.454 1 0 0 2 0 NQ

16846 Regi 66.83 2.738 3 0 0 4 0 NQ

16841 Khaos - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Preferred
8/1/15

20 inches Yardage: 183 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 8 NQs6 %Q 57

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
20869 Maggie 42.73 4.283 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20867 Teddy 46.25 3.957 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20873 Surge 53.82 3.400 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20871 Kaylee 58.80 3.112 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20878 Vader 61.11 2.995 0 0 0 0 0 100
20864 Stormy 61.16  2.992 0 0 0 0 0 100
20877 Finn 63.03 2.903 0 0 0 0 0 100
20879 Millie 66.46 2.754 0 0 0 0 0 100
20863 Tillie 64.24 2.849 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
20866 Trudi 69.40 2.637 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
20870 Hemi 64.82 2.823 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
20874 Magic 54.82 3.338 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20875 Callie 76.53 2.391 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
20865 Elsa - 0 0 0 0 0 EXC



JWW Results

Novice A - Regular

8/1/15
8 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8001 Duke - 0 0 0 1 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16001 Josie 39.72 2.895 1 1 1 0 NQ *
20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20001 Mike 30.58 3.826 2 2 0 0 NQ
20002 Sonic 23.24 5.034 0 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/1/115

12 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 45 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12202 Phoebe - - -- - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 115yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16201 Sam 26.69 4.309 2 0 0 0 90 1
20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 39sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20205 Reyka 2347 4.985 0 0 0 0 100
20201 Gabby 26.20 4.466 0 0 0 0 100 2
20403 Rigby 21.74 5.382 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
8/1/15

24 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24201 Bert 23.81 4.914 0 0 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/1/15
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Simon 33.63 4.371 3 1 0 0 NQ *
12204 Rhys 33.93 4.332 0 2 0 0 NQ *
16 inches Yardage: 150 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16203 Xanadu 48.58 3.088 3 1 0 0 NQ
16403 Lassen 4729 3.172 2 2 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 3 NQs7 %Q 30
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16202 Rev 30.44 5.026 0 0 0 0 100
20203 Ripley 3241 4.721 0 0 0 0 100
20406 Roman 37.53 4.077 1 0 0 0 95 3
20206 Strike 26.35 5.806 0 1 0 0 NQ
20401 Owen 41.03 3.729 5 3 3 0 NQ
20402 Solo 56.82 2.693 4 0 0 0 NQ
20404 Slate 44,99 3.401 1 1 0 0 NQ
20408 Luna 41.39 3.697 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
8/1/15

20602 Tag 26.80 5.709 2 1 1 0 NQ

20609 Cliff 51.19 2.989 2 0 0 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 153 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FzT:uIts E Score Place

24602 Autie 3947 3.876 2 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/1/15
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12602 Jackson 31.93 5.262 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12401 Selkie 4964 3.384 1 1 0 0 NQ *
12827 Abby - 5 2 1 1 NQ
12601 Benz - - - - - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
16809 Hanna 40.07 4.317 0 0 0 0 100 1
16401 Gremlin 69.28 2497 1 1 1 0 NQ
16405 Huey 48.64 3.557 4 0 0 0 NQ *
16602 Skuggi 55.15 3.137 1 1 1 0 NQ
16604 Winston 63.64 2.718 1 1 0 0 NQ
16605 Cody 49.27 3.511 1 1 1 0 NQ *
16606 Lily - 3 1 1 1 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 10 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20407 Bolt 50.30 3.539 1 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
8/1/15

20409 Skyler 58.36  3.050 6 1 3 0 NQ

20601 Amber 4242 4196 0 1 1 0 NQ

20603 Dui 33.04 5.387 2 1 1 0 NQ

20604 Ocean 31.37 5.674 1 1 0 0 NQ

20607 Hope 50.81 3.503 6 1 1 0 NQ

20608 Radler 39.70 4.484 0 1 1 0 NQ

20610 Billy 4552 3.910 0 4 1 0 NQ

20612 Cassi 39.70 4.484 1 0 1 0 NQ

20850 Kruz 30.04 5.925 1 0 2 0 NQ

20606 Tiva - - - - - - ABS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

24601 Shay 51.03 3.488 0 0 0 0 97 1
24820 Hallie 4511  3.946 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/1/115

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 55sec Qs 3 NQs5 %Q 38
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8808 Pearl 39.41 4.263 0 0 0 0 100 1
8802 Cash 46.15 3.640 0 0 0 0 100 2
8810 Shine 50.27 3.342 0 0 0 0 100 3
8601 Bella 61.53 2.730 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Ember - 1 0 0 1 NQ
8807 Brio 3545 4.739 1 1 0 0 NQ
8811 Zach 53.29 3.153 0 1 1 0 NQ
8812 Reba 47.04 3.571 1 1 0 0 NQ
8803 Pippa - - - - - - ABS
8804 Bran -- -- -- -- - -- ABS
8809 Jasmine -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8801 Dazzle - 0 0 0 0 AlS
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFults E Score Place
12814 Visa 30.01 5.598 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12808 Rudi 30.40 5.526 0 0 0 0 100 2
12806 Tag 31.59 5.318 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12825 Maddie 33.85 4.963 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 Bella 36.50 4.603 0 0 0 0 100 *
12803 Murphy 38.09 4.411 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Keefer 41.08 4.090 0 0 0 0 100 *
12801 Major 4411 3.809 0 0 0 0 100
12813 Mac 4840 3.471 0 0 0 0 100
12804 Mini Cooper 37.00 4.541 2 2 2 0 NQ *



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/1/115

12805 Lacey 4449 3.776 1 2 0 0 NQ *
12809 Libby 54.07 3.107 0 0 0 0 NQ

12810 Jaeger 2913 5.767 2 1 3 0 NQ

12817 Caesar 34.23 4.908 1 1 1 0 NQ

12818 Jett Racer 38.28 4.389 1 0 0 0 NQ

12819 Koda 49.87 3.369 1 1 0 0 NQ

12821 ZiZiZ 51.86 3.239 2 3 1 0 NQ

12822 Agnes -- 1 0 0 1 NQ

12826 Remi 46.97 3.577 1 0 0 0 NQ *
12820 Tater Tot -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

12823 Abbie - - -- - - - ABS

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 10 NQs 14 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se F?:ults E Score Place

16803 Polo 29.57 5.851 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
16823 Ryann 33.63 5.144 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Bandit 38.94 4443 0 0 0 0 100 3
16814 Gilly 39.41 4.390 0 0 0 0 100 4
16808 Robbie 40.90 4.230 0 0 0 0 100

16812 Mack 41.18 4.201 0 0 0 0 100

16811 Kirby 43.00 4.023 0 0 0 0 100 *
16810 Harley 4421 3.913 0 0 0 0 100

16816 Flower 49.19 3.517 0 0 0 0 100

16826 Rio 49.90 3.467 0 0 0 0 100

16404 Dave 53.34 3.243 2 1 1 0 NQ *
16601 Randy 52.32  3.307 1 0 0 0 NQ

16802 Cayenne 50.87 3.401 0 1 0 0 NQ

16804 Darby 59.89 2.889 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/1/115

16806 Tinz 31.05 5.572 1 1 1 0 NQ

16807 Evan 58.44 2.960 0 0 0 0 NQ

16813 Gemma 50.42 3.431 1 0 0 0 NQ

16815 Elly 51.45 3.362 1 0 1 0 NQ

16817 Caleb 31.77 5.445 0 3 0 0 NQ *
16818 Mac 3521 4.913 1 0 0 0 NQ *
16819 Eddie 5220 3.314 0 0 0 0 NQ *
16821 Diz 30.48 5.676 0 1 1 0 NQ

16822 Piper 53.95 3.207 1 1 1 0 NQ

16824 Kora 40.10 4.314 5 1 2 0 NQ

16801 Tally - - - - - - ABS

16820 Rai - - - - - - ABS *
16825 Clyde - - - - - - ABS

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 22 NQs 34 %Q 39
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place

20842 Paddy 2851 6.243 0 0 0 0 100 1
20813 Charlee 28.80 6.181 0 0 0 0 100 2
20849 Porter 29.97 5.939 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Ink 30.96 5.749 0 0 0 0 100 4
20820 Blade 31.33 5.681 0 0 0 0 100

20810 Bailey 32.58 5.463 0 0 0 0 100

20819 Fred 33.34 5.339 0 0 0 0 100

20808 Roxie 3469 5.131 0 0 0 0 100

20852 Josie 3483 5.1 0 0 0 0 100

20855 Ranger 36.33  4.900 0 0 0 0 100

20817 Scarlett 36.39 4.891 0 0 0 0 100

20832 Katy Muppet 36.79 4.838 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

8/1/15

20840
20809
20853
20841
20824
20862
20812
20846
20833
20804
20611
20801
20802
20803
20806
20807
20811
20814
20815
20816
20818
20821
20822
20823
20826
20827
20828
20830
20831
20834
20836
20837
20838
20839
20843
20844

Chaz
Lana
MarJus
Slider
Kato
Hana
Sawyer
Fallon
lzzy
Jet
Miley
Ella
Trey
Egan
Mesa
Tease
Rush
Eerie
Lucy
Razz
June
Willow
George
Beatle
Wynn
Cody
Kelso
Cookie
Peak
Kitt

Ori
Scarlett
Meeka
Brandy
Lola
Jackie-Blue

4.641
4.610
4.592
4.465
4.283
4.254
4.203
4174
4.077
3.971
5.081
4.533
3.514
3.774
4.885
3.692

5.819
4.416
3.782

3.290

4.784
5.044
5.054
5.366
4.704
4.123

5.918
3.373
3.241
3.608

- O O O -~ 2~ NO 2 2 0ONMNDMNOOW-_-AO 0O WONMN -~ A A~ OO0 OO o o o o o oo

- O 2 O 2 2~ OO =~ N 2DNDNO 2 W 2 2NDNDMNDNOWOONMNOOO OO OUOoOOo o o

O O O N O 2O NONDMNND-_AO 2O P A A 2~ 0 A 22 2~ 0O NOO OO O O o o o o

O O O OO OO O O OO A0 A 2~ A 000 A0 0O 0O OO0 oo oo oo oo o o o

Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/1/115

20845 Trip 32.07 5.550 1 2 2 0 NQ
20847 Pip 37.31  4.771 0 1 1 0 NQ
20848 Gus 3765 4.728 2 1 2 0 NQ
20856 Marti 49.58 3.590 3 2 3 0 NQ
20857 Boo 30.47 5.842 1 1 2 0 NQ
20858 Jagger -- 1 2 0 0 NQ
20860 Stein 29.32 6.071 0 1 0 0 NQ
20861 Dune 39.81 4.471 0 1 0 0 NQ
20605 Ziva - - - - - - ABS
20805 Marco -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20851 Bailey - - -- - - - ABS
20835 P!nk - 0 0 0 0 AlS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 10 NQs 8 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
24809 Effen 27.81 6.401 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Hawke Eye 29.71  5.991 0 0 0 0 100 2
24807 Electra 30.62 5.813 0 0 0 0 100 3
24810 Baillie 31.09 5.725 0 0 0 0 100 4
24802 Addie 38.13 4.668 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Envy 39.12 4.550 0 0 0 0 100
24806 Zef 4227 4.211 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Athan 42.70 4.169 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Zulu 43.40 4.101 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Sasha 4473 3.979 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Vibrant 41.60 4.279 0 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Willie 57.45 3.098 1 0 0 0 NQ
24808 Brie 43.93 4.052 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
8/1/15

24812 Peyton - 4 0 0 1 NQ

24815 Speedy 37.97 4.688 1 1 0 0 NQ

24819 Baker 62.95 2.828 2 2 2 0 NQ

24822 Echo - 2 2 1 1 NQ

24823 Rafe 51.31 3.469 0 0 0 0 NQ
26 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

26801 Nitro 33.21 5.360 1 2 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
8/1/15

8 inches Yardage: 113 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Portia - 1 1 3 0 NQ

20 inches Yardage: 117 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
20209 Bren 30.84 3.794 1 2 2 0 NQ

20207 Sterling - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Preferred

8/1/15

4 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 58 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4202 Treasure -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

8 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place

8602 Max 65.41 2.247 3 2 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
8/1/15

8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 57 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8605 Amos 50.94 3.298 1 0 0 0 NQ

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12603 Murphy - 1 0 1 1 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W F E Score Place

16607 Kali 71.15 2.502 0 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred

8/1/15
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 55sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place

20617 Annie 66.91 2.660 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/1/15

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 60 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4804 Barney 41.39 4.059 0 0 0 0 100 1
4601 Amelia 4437 3.786 0 0 0 0 100 2

4802 Bubbles 53.04 3.167 1 1 1 0 NQ
4803 Toni 71.14  2.362 3 0 0 0 NQ
4805 Squirrel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT: 57 sec Qs 4 NQsS %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fa::ults E Score Place
8822 Ruger 33.30 5.045 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Gretchen 46.62 3.604 0 0 0 0 100 2
8823 Willow 50.33 3.338 0 0 0 0 100 3
8817 Sarah 56.01 2.999 0 0 0 0 100 4
8813 Coco 61.21 2.745 0 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Buster 46.84 3.587 1 1 0 0 NQ
8816 Orville 5259 3.195 2 0 0 0 NQ
8820 Bode 46.79 3.591 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Teddy 40.58 4.140 1 1 0 0 NQ
8818 Jayla - 0 0 0 0 AlS *



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/1/15

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 54 sec Qs 3 NQs3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
12829 Otto 33.78 5.121 0 0 0 0 100 1 *
12830 Brady 40.10 4.314 0 0 0 0 100 2 *
12836 Rio 51.77 3.342 0 0 0 0 100 3 *
12832 Izzy 4042 4.280 1 1 1 0 NQ
12833 Cooper 48.64 3.557 2 1 1 0 NQ *
12834 Shasta 5555 3.114 0 1 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 7 NQs8 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvr\'/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16843 Taz 32.85 5.419 0 0 0 0 100 1
16830 Forest 33.60 5.298 0 0 0 0 100 2
16847 Emma 35.81 4.971 0 0 0 0 100 3
16832 Shay 41.73 4.266 0 0 0 0 100 4
16837 AJ 42.07 4.231 0 0 0 0 100
16842 Elle Mae 4228 4.210 0 0 0 0 100
16836 Maddy 43.90 4.055 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Gemma 44.00 4.045 1 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/1/15

16831 Zayla 3752 4.744 1 1 3 0 NQ
16834 SoBe 30.93 5.755 0 1 1 0 NQ
16835 Eddie 50.10 3.553 1 1 0 0 NQ
16838 Sadie - 4 3 1 1 NQ
16839 Milo 51.72 3.442 1 1 0 0 NQ
16844 Lily 4591 3.877 1 3 2 0 NQ
16846 Regi 59.41 2.996 0 0 0 0 NQ
16841 Khaos - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 55sec Qs 7 NQs7 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20867 Teddy 36.90 4.824 0 0 0 0 100 1
20873 Surge 42.33 4.205 0 0 0 0 100 2
20878 Vader 4796 3.711 0 0 0 0 100 3
20864 Stormy 48.78 3.649 0 0 0 0 100 4
20875 Callie 51.91 3.429 0 0 0 0 100
20870 Hemi 54.32 3.277 0 0 0 0 100
20879 Millie 55.47 3.209 0 0 0 0 100
20613 Katie - 3 2 2 0 NQ
20614 Dixie 60.33 2.950 1 0 0 0 NQ
20615 Harry 46.85 3.799 4 1 0 0 NQ
20868 Diesel 62.57 2.845 1 2 1 0 NQ
20869 Maggie - 1 1 0 0 NQ
20871 Kaylee 51.01 3.490 1 1 1 0 NQ
20874 Magic 51.46 3.459 1 1 0 0 NQ
20863 Tillie - - -- - - - ABS
20865 Elsa - - - - - - ABS
20866 Trudi - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
8/1/15

20877 Finn - - - e ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/11/15
8 inches SCT: 32.88 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time (xmrs?: FauIItEs Points Place
8807 Brio 32.88 0 0 0 10 1
8805 Ember 44.03 0 0 0 6
8801 Dazzle - 0 0 0 AIS
Time Points
Truncated time = 32.88 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52 .00 4
Truncated time <= 55 .00 3
Truncated time <= 59 .00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
12 inches SCT: 28.45 sec Qs 5 NQs3 %Q 63
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?urseF FauItEs Points Place
12806 Tag 28.45 0 0 0 10 1 *
12805 Lacey 31.25 0 0 0 9 *
12825 Maddie 33.64 0 0 0 8
12815 Keefer 35.48 0 0 0 7 *
12809 Libby 38.34 0 0 0 6
12201 Simon 39.94 0 1 0 NQ *
12204 Rhys 29.24 1 1 0 NQ *
12810 Jaeger 25.13 0 1 0 NQ
12202 Phoebe - - - -- -- -- ABS
12820 Tater Tot - - -- - - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/11/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 28.45 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 36.00 7
Truncated time <= 39,00 6
Truncated time <= 42.00 5
Truncated time <= 45,00 4
Truncated time <= 48.00 3
Truncated time <= 51,00 2
Truncated time < 60.00 1
16 inches SCT: 29.05 sec Qs 1 NQs6 %Q 14
Armband Call Name Time CWours?: Faulgs Points Place
16818 Mac 29.05 0 0 0 10 1 *
16001 Josie 50.51 3 3 0 NQ *
16405 Huey 30.82 0 1 0 NQ *
16806 Tinz 25.36 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Gilly 37.68 0 1 0 NQ
16817 Caleb - 0 1 1 NQ *
16824 Kora 25.98 1 1 0 NQ
16203 Xanadu - - - - - - ABS
16801 Tally - - - - - - ABS
16825 Clyde - - ABS



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/11/15
Time Points
Truncated time = 29.05 10
Truncated time <= 31.00 9
Truncated time <= 34.00 8
Truncated time <= 37.00 7
Truncated time <= 40.00 6
Truncated time <= 43.00 5
Truncated time <= 46.00 4
Truncated time <= 49.00 3
Truncated time <= 52 .00 2
Truncated time < 55.00 1
20 inches SCT: 26.07 sec Qs 17 NQs 15 %Q 53
Armband Call Name Time CV\?urs?: Faulfzs Points Place
20610 Billy 26.07 0 0 0 10 1
20829 Ink 2714 0 0 0 9
20814 Eerie 28.74 0 0 0 9
20819 Fred 29.00 0 0 0 8
20608 Radler 30.82 0 0 0 8
20840 Chaz 31.22 0 0 0 8
20832 Katy Muppet 31.25 0 0 0 8
20823 Beatle 31.92 0 0 0 8
20833 lzzy 33.38 0 0 0 7
20824 Kato 33.99 0 0 0 7
20203 Ripley 34.68 0 0 0 6
20804 Jet 35.94 0 0 0 6
20839 Brandy 36.27 0 0 0 6
20862 Hana 36.53 0 0 0 6
20847 Pip 36.82 0 0 0 6
20802 Trey 37.66 0 0 0 5
20803 Egan 39.85 0 0 0 5
20001 Mike 33.19 0 1 0 NQ
20401 Owen 46.75 0 1 0 NQ
20406 Roman - 2 2 1 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
8/1/115
20602 Tag 24.36 0 1 0 NQ
20603 Dui 33.23 0 2 0 NQ
20801 Ella 34.52 0 1 0 NQ
20821 Willow 34.17 0 2 0 NQ
20822 George 24.18 0 2 0 NQ
20826 Wynn 26.03 0 1 1 NQ
20837 Scarlett 32.13 1 0 0 NQ
20838 Meeka -- 0 2 1 NQ
20842 Paddy 23.43 0 1 0 NQ
20848 Gus - 0 1 1 NQ
20850 Kruz 28.60 0 1 0 NQ
20860 Stein 25.59 0 1 0 NQ
20605 Ziva -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20606 Tiva - - - ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 26.07 10
Truncated time <= 28.00 9
Truncated time <= 31.00 8
Truncated time <= 33.00 7
Truncated time <= 36.00 6
Truncated time <= 39.00 5
Truncated time <= 41.00 4
Truncated time <= 44.00 3
Truncated time <= 46.00 2
Truncated time < 50.00 1
24 inches SCT: 26.36 sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time C\ivourselz: FauItEs Points Place
24813 Hawke Eye 26.36 0 0 0 10 1
24815 Speedy 29.78 0 0 0 8
24804 Envy 35.56 0 0 0 6
24822 Echo 35.83 0 0 0 6
24602 Autie 45.23 1 1 0 NQ
24807 Electra 26.37 0 1 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

8/1/15

24812
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Peyton
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34.00
36.00
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Time 2 Beat Results

Preferred

8/1/15
8 inches SCT: 31.84 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time %vours?: FauIItEs Points Place
8826 Teddy 31.84 0 0 0 10 1
8816 Orville 43.42 0 0 0 6
Time Points
Truncated time = 31.84 10
Truncated time <= 35.00 9
Truncated time <= 38.00 8
Truncated time <= 41.00 7
Truncated time <= 44.00 6
Truncated time <= 47.00 5
Truncated time <= 5(0.00 4
Truncated time <= 54.00 3
Truncated time <= 57.00 2
Truncated time < §0.00 1
12 inches SCT: 35.1sec Qs 1 NQs 0 %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time CWoursi Faulgs Points Place
12830 Brady 35.10 0 0 0 10 1 *
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.10 10
Truncated time <= 38.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 45.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= 52.00 5
Truncated time <= 56.00 4
Truncated time <= 59.00 3
Truncated time < 60.00 2



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
8/1/15

16 inches SCT: 32.88 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time W F E Points Place
16844 Lily 32.88 0 0 0 10 1
16842 Elle Mae 38.30 0 0 0 8

Time Points
Truncated time = 32.88 10
Truncated time <= 36.00 9
Truncated time <= 39.00 8
Truncated time <= 42.00 7
Truncated time <= 46.00 6
Truncated time <= 49.00 5
Truncated time <= 52.00 4
Truncated time < 55.00 3

20 inches SCT: 31.32sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33

Armband Call Name Time CWours‘la: Faultzs Points Place
20867 Teddy 31.32 0 0 0 10 1
20411 Albany - 0 2 1 NQ
20615 Harry -- 0 2 1 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 31.32 10
Truncated time <= 34.00 9
Truncated time <= 37.00 8
Truncated time <= 40.00 7
Truncated time <= 43.00 6
Truncated time <= 46.00 5
Truncated time < 50.00 4





